
Full-Time Equivalents

 Total Faculty Headcount

 Total Faculty FTE

FTE by Rank

(N) (%) (N) (%) (N) (%) (N) (%) (N) (%)
Professor 63 15 58 14 63 15 68 16 73 17

Associate Professor 90 22 93 22 80 19 79 18 75 17

Assistant Professor 59 14 56 13 60 14 57 13 59 13

Instructor 2 * 2 * 2 * 2 * 2 *

Lecturer/Other Faculty 197 47 209 50 211 50 226 52 229 52

Teaching Assistant 5 1 3 1 3 1 2 * 2 *

TOTALS 415 421 418 434 440
Faculty Full-Time Equivalent (FFTE) represents the percent 
of time a faculty member is paid to perform the 
teaching function as reported on the Texas Higher 
Education Coordinating Board (THECB), CBM-008 report. 

461

2011

421

20122011

415

457

TOTAL HEADCOUNT/
FULL-TIME EQUIVALENTS 2012

FALL SEMESTER

FALL SEMESTER

Total Faculty Headcount 
Fall 2011 - Fall 2015

LEVEL
2013 2014 2015

2013
461

418

2014
482

434

2015
488

440


