## Total Faculty Headcount Fall 2011 - Fall 2015

## Full-Time Equivalents

TOTAL HEADCOUNT/ FULL-TIME EQUIVALENTS	FALL SEMESTER						
	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015		
Total Faculty Headcount	457	461	461	482	488		
Total Faculty FTE	415	421	418	434	440		

## FTE by Rank

LEVEL	FALL SEMESTER									
	2011		2012		2013		2014		2015	
	(N)	(%)	(N)	(%)	(N)	(%)	(N)	(%)	(N)	(%)
Professor	63	15	58	14	63	15	68	16	73	17
Associate Professor	90	22	93	22	80	19	79	18	75	17
Assistant Professor	59	14	56	13	60	14	57	13	59	13
Instructor	2	*	2	*	2	*	2	*	2	*
Lecturer/Other Faculty	197	47	209	50	211	50	226	<i>52</i>	229	52
Teaching Assistant	5	1	3	1	3	1	2	*	2	*
TOTALS	415		421		418		434	-	440	

Faculty Full-time Equivalent (FFTE) represents the percent

of time a faculty member is paid to perform the teaching function as reported on the Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board (THECB), CBM-008 report.